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16/11/24

Trou Nom Prénom AS
1 BARDY Jean-Bernard ASCH CENTRE HOSPITALIER MONTPELLIER
8 ABRANT Thierry Thierry ASPTT MONTPELLIER

04 bis AZAM Joël GCDM GOLF CLUB DEFENSE MONTPELLIER
3 BAYETTE Jean-Pierre ATSCAF 34
8 BERBIGE David ASCH CENTRE HOSPITALIER MONTPELLIER

09 bis BERNARDIN Hervé GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
4 BEZARD Jean-Louis GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
9 BOIXADERA  Alain GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT

06 bis BONNESCUELLE DE LESPINOIS  Bruno GGAV
04 bis BONNESCUELLE DE LESPINOIS Eve GGAV
01 bis BONNIN Philippe GGAV
08 bis BOURCET Christophe GGAV
07 bis BOUTONNET Julien  Julien ASPTT NIMES
06 bis CANCE Didier AGASAF

5 CAUSSADE  Henri GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
1 DARBOUSSET Guy Guy ASPTT MONTPELLIER
7 DAUGA Jean-Marc GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
6 DELBOSC Maxime GCDM GOLF CLUB DEFENSE MONTPELLIER
2 DEVIC Philippe GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
3 DEVIC  Dominique GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT

03 bis DEVISY Bertrand Bertrand ASPTT NIMES
09 bis DIEUDONNE-GEORGE Philippe ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
02 bis DURBESSON Jean-Claude Jean-Claude ASPTT NIMES
01 bis DUSSAUT-PARES Michèle AGJSEP LR

9 ENJALBERT  Corinne GCDM GOLF CLUB DEFENSE MONTPELLIER
05 bis FAGES  Marie-Pierre COCDP GARD
03 bis GAGNOL Pascal GGAV
08 bis GIROIX Yves J’CHU ACTIF 30
01 bis GUILLOSSON Philippe GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
02 bis HIGLE Jacques GGAV

9 LARHER Claudine AGASAF

Coulondres P&P 04 67 84 12 75

Par ordre alphabétique



02 bis LARHER Paul AGASAF
4 LAURENT-MATHA Valérie ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
7 LEGRAND Remi ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
4 LEMASSON Yves GCDM GOLF CLUB DEFENSE MONTPELLIER
2 LOZANO Michel COCDP GARD

04 bis MONTIALOUX  Aurélien COCDP GARD
06 bis MORBIDELLI Gilles ATSCAF 34

7 MORILLON Fabienne AGASAF
08 bis PASSAS  Pierre ATSCAF 34

1 PERALDI Isabelle  Isabelle ATSCAF 30
07 bis PERQUIS Pierre ATSCAF 34

3 PERRIN  Fréderic COCDP GARD
09 bis PERRIN Carole COCDP GARD

6 PESSINA Stéphane Stéphane ASPTT NIMES
6 PODLECKI Jean ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF

05 bis RAFFY Christian GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
5 RICAULX Sabine ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
5 RIEUX  Frédéric LGÉN 34
2 SEGURA Jean-Claude Jean-Claude ATSCAF 30

03 bis SIBILLE Sébastien LGÉN 34
07 bis TABONE Patrice GGAV
05 bis VALENTIN David GGAV

8 VALLS  Valérie AGASAF
54

Trou Nom Prénom AS
1 BARDY Jean-Bernard ASCH CENTRE HOSPITALIER MONTPELLIER
1 PERALDI Isabelle  Isabelle ATSCAF 30
1 DARBOUSSET Guy Guy ASPTT MONTPELLIER
2 LOZANO Michel COCDP GARD
2 DEVIC Philippe GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
2 SEGURA Jean-Claude Jean-Claude ATSCAF 30
3 BAYETTE Jean-Pierre ATSCAF 34
3 PERRIN  Fréderic COCDP GARD
3 DEVIC  Dominique GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT

Par trou de départ



4 BEZARD Jean-Louis GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
4 LAURENT-MATHA Valérie ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
4 LEMASSON Yves GCDM GOLF CLUB DEFENSE MONTPELLIER
5 CAUSSADE  Henri GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
5 RICAULX Sabine ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
5 RIEUX  Frédéric LGÉN 34
6 PODLECKI Jean ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
6 DELBOSC Maxime GCDM GOLF CLUB DEFENSE MONTPELLIER
6 PESSINA Stéphane Stéphane ASPTT NIMES
7 DAUGA Jean-Marc GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
7 LEGRAND Remi ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
7 MORILLON Fabienne AGASAF
8 VALLS  Valérie AGASAF
8 ABRANT Thierry Thierry ASPTT MONTPELLIER
8 BERBIGE David ASCH CENTRE HOSPITALIER MONTPELLIER
9 BOIXADERA  Alain GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
9 ENJALBERT  Corinne GCDM GOLF CLUB DEFENSE MONTPELLIER
9 LARHER Claudine AGASAF

01 bis BONNIN Philippe GGAV
01 bis GUILLOSSON Philippe GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
01 bis DUSSAUT-PARES Michèle AGJSEP LR
02 bis DURBESSON Jean-Claude Jean-Claude ASPTT NIMES
02 bis LARHER Paul AGASAF
02 bis HIGLE Jacques GGAV
03 bis SIBILLE Sébastien LGÉN 34
03 bis DEVISY Bertrand Bertrand ASPTT NIMES
03 bis GAGNOL Pascal GGAV
04 bis BONNESCUELLE DE LESPINOIS Eve GGAV
04 bis MONTIALOUX  Aurélien COCDP GARD

04 bis AZAM Joël GCDM GOLF CLUB DEFENSE MONTPELLIER
05 bis RAFFY Christian GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
05 bis FAGES  Marie-Pierre COCDP GARD
05 bis VALENTIN David GGAV
06 bis MORBIDELLI Gilles ATSCAF 34
06 bis BONNESCUELLE DE LESPINOIS  Bruno GGAV
06 bis CANCE Didier AGASAF
07 bis TABONE Patrice GGAV
07 bis BOUTONNET Julien  Julien ASPTT NIMES



07 bis PERQUIS Pierre ATSCAF 34
08 bis BOURCET Christophe GGAV
08 bis PASSAS  Pierre ATSCAF 34
08 bis GIROIX Yves J’CHU ACTIF 30
09 bis BERNARDIN Hervé GAZELEC GOLF HERAULT
09 bis DIEUDONNE-GEORGE Philippe ASCUM UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER GOLF
09 bis PERRIN Carole COCDP GARD
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